
In order for your family to plan accordingly, we wanted to give you a list of our 2023-2024 

school year closure dates.  Please note that new holidays have been added and a new  

Staff  Development Day. 

 

Tuesday, July 4 : Independence Day 

Friday, August 25 : Staff Development Day 

Monday, September 4 : Labor Day 

Friday, November 10 : Staff Development Day (Veteran's Day) 

Thursday, November 23 : Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 24 : Black Friday 

Friday, December 22 :  Christmas Eve Observed 

Monday, December 25: Christmas Day  

Monday, January 1 : New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 15 : Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 19 : Staff Development Day (President’s Day) 

Monday, May 27 : Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19: Juneteenth  

 

Half Day: Close at 12:00 : Friday, December 29 

**Make up days are not permitted (i.e., if your child is enrolled part time and we are 

closed on the day they are scheduled, you may not “make up the day” for another 

one.)** 

**Snow closures and delays/early dismissals will be decided by Spring Education  Group 

and communicated through the Links to Home app and WFMZ** 


